
cITYCAB PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE 
VEHICLE NO SHA8648D 04/06/21 

MAKE

CHIANG /AlG 
Unlit Price

MODEL PRIUS G4 

Parts Description/ Labour Type Amount 

$499.90 DEF 
$77.00 

1FRONT BUMPER ASSY 
1FRONT RH BUMPER BRACKET LH 

FRONT FENDER SHIELD LH 

FRONT HEADLAMP ASSY LH 

FRONT FOG LAMP LH 

FRONT WHEEL RIM 

FRONT FENDER EMBLEM RH 

$198.50? 

$2,735.28 KSvc
$920.00 SUC 

$1,570.55MAKK| 

$86.20NE 
$6,087.43 
$1,521.85 
$4,565.57 

SUB TOTA 

25.00% 
DISCOUNTED TOTAL

Labour Charge
Panel Beating
Spray Painting Charge 
Reset front wheel alignment 

Check Wiring 

$756.001 700 
$600-06 SoD
$60.00 Nd 

$60.00 
TOTAL LABOUR $1,470.00 

ESTIMATE TOTAL $6,035.57 

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum wil 

be prepared after the vehicleis surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company. 

7//h020 16od 
LKKAuto Consultants hence notify 
the Repairer of the following: 
To resurvey belorelafter spray painting
To display damaged par(s) during resurvey 
Parts prices are subject to confimation 
Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis 
No llegel modification(s) is allowed 
Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyedand 
subject to finel approval trom Insurance Company
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