## CITYCAB PTE LTD

## **REPAIR ESTIMATE\***

VEHICLE NO SI

**SHA8648D** 

MAKE

MODEL

**PRIUS G4** 

04/06/21

CHIANG /AIG

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Туре	Unit Price	Amount	
					DEF
	1 FRONT BUMPER ASSY			\$499.90	
	1 FRONT RH BUMPER BRACKET LH			\$77.00	
	1 FRONT FENDER SHIELD LH			\$198.50	
	1 FRONT HEADLAMP ASSY LH			\$2,735.28	
	1 FRONT FOG LAMP LH			\$920.00	
	1 FRONT WHEEL RIM			\$1,570.55	
	1 FRONT FENDER EMBLEM RH			\$86.20	MEC
	SUB TOTAL			\$6,087.43	
	25.00%			\$1,521.85	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$4,565.57	
	Labour Charge				
	Panel Beating			\$750.00	700
	Spray Painting Charge			\$600.00	200
	Reset front wheel alignment			\$60.00	Ynn
	Check Wiring			\$60.00	とうべ
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$1,470.00	
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$6,035.57	
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of th	o abovo vo	nicle. The final renais	quantum will	
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the	e above ve	ted by the insurance	company	
	be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surve	yor appoin	ted by the modifice	супрану.	

NAZ UKK
716/2021 1600
LIS
3 DAYD
CHECK ITEM PHOTO)
AFTER REPAR PHOTO)

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature

Date